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Alias
Deuce Stevens
Short Term Emory

Straight Arrow Hombre

Blood Washed
Big A

Little Red Sure Shot
Spittoon O'Toole
Wild Walt
Woody Tinker
Slip Notz

Rover

Michigan Slim
Horse Pistol
Lucky Skunk
Flush Draw
Badshot

Jesse Jane JJ
MoBetta

Crabby Hayes
Shadow Kid
Snuffy John
Panhandle Ranger
Coal Car Kid
Digger

Chicken Eye Bill
RayL Gun
Buffalo Terry
Dogbite

Ya Big Tree

Lil Dee

M T Hart

Rot Gut

Randal

Lou Mcloud
Sassy Double Barrel
Sauk Trail Mike
Handsome Mike

Category
MG

FN

w

GF

YGG
GF
GF
Ss

ES

£§228

Ss

LS
BPLFC
SS

CB

SG

SS

GF

ES
Lw
FCs
ES
GF
LFN

Lw
Lw
SSD
SS

PPR October 1, 2016

Stage 3 For...

10/1/2016
Match Results (by time)
Final Stage 1 Ch... Stage 2 Bu...
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time
86.26 9 17.77 2 20.58 4 15.75
10212 15 20.18 3 1821 2 23.69
10468 20 1764 1 3039 13 2011
12300 35 2046 5 19.84 3 33.63
13108 38 3277 17 17.53 1 21.76
14009 53 2036 4 25.05 7 3225
14668 60 3451 22 2355 6 25.56
14721 63 3603 23 2538 8 2420
14865 53 2584 7 2872 11 3129
15434 62 2831 10 2793 9 2553
15543 65 2941 13 3822 24 2820
15593 62 2544 6 38.65 25 3209
16006 69 - 2880 11 3269 16 3126
16022 71 2991 14 3187 15 3349
16794 86 27.04 9 3636 22 2831
16983 87 3139 16 3364 17 2979
17093 - 93 3353 20 3477 18 3649
17178 87 2591 8 2340 5 36.41
17754 95 3126 15 3637 23 3404
17774 98 4028 27 35.03 19 3351
18001 98 3294 19 2804 10 4226
18044 95 3810 24 3183 14 4215
18339 98 2922 12 3020 12 4162
186.74 107 3291 18 4380 27 3527
19058 114 4256 29 3597 21 3461
19657 98 4173 28 6139 35 2653
21481 132 4444 30 5269 30 - 3511
21983 120 3391 21 35.55 20 3346
22169 128 4841 31 5099 29 4174
22622 141 3912 26 4285 26 4565
22803 136 3878 25 4473 28 5999
29811 164 6209 34 5877 33 6207
30790 166 5550 33 6113 34 4305
31539 165 7538 35 5632 32 7001
42113 168 5400 32 5540 31  136.09
- - = - - - 62.97
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Stage 4 Qu...
Rank Time Rank

14.66
21.28
1832
2423
29.08
35.54
2532
36.59
2514
4125
26.66
30.13
3249
27.29
3831
35.32
3313
4771
45.03
30.54
31.48
31.80
35.05
3241
3435
30.14
38.07
59.09
4825
40.29
37.46
52.77
85.63
55.64
82.74
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Stage 5 Th...
Time Rank
1750 1
1876 3
1822 2
2484 4
29904 3
2689 6
3774 19
2501 5
3766 17
3132 10
0o 1
2962 7
3482 14
3766 17
3792 20
3969 23
3301 13
3835 21
3084 9
3838 22
4529 27
3656 15
4730 29
4235 24
4309 25
3678 16
4450 26
5782 30
3230 11
5831 32
4707 . 28
6241 33
6259 34
5804 31
9290 35



PPR October 1, 2016

10/1/2016

Match Results (category by time)

Cattle Baron
Match Final Stage1C... | Stage2 Bu... | Stage 3 For... | Staged Q... | Stage 5Th... |
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank ! Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank x
1 ; Shadow Kid CB 17774 . 98 14028 | 27 : 3503 i 19 13351 18 13054 12 3838 22
Cowboy
Match Final Stage1 C... | Stage 2 Bu... | Stage 3 For... | Stage 4 Q... | Stage 5 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time : Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin ‘ Rank | Fin | Rank Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank
' 1| Michigan Slim CB 15593 | 62 {2544 6 3865 25 [3209 | 14 3013 10 {2962] 7
Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 C... | Stage 2 Bu... | Stage 3 For... | Stage 4 Q... | Stage 5 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank |
1 | Digger D 186.74 | 107 13291 4 18 4380 27 13527 23 13241 15 14235 24 5
Elder Statesmen
Match Final Stage 1 C... | Stage2 Bu... | Stage 3 For... | Stage4 Q... | Stage 5 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin |Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank
1 | Rover ES 15543 ] 65 2941 13 13822 24 12820 9 26.66 7 32.94 12
2 | Chicken Eye Bill ES 19058 | 114 (4256 | 29 13597 21 |3461 21 (3435 18 [143.09 25
3 | Dogbite ES 21983 : 120 13391 21 3555 1 20 13346 16 15909 33 15782 30 |
Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1 C... | Stage 2 Bu... | Stage 3 For... | Stage 4 Q... Stage 5Th...
| Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank
1 | Short Term Emory FN 102121 15 120181 3 |1821| 2 {2369 | 4 |21281 3 1876 3
‘ 2 | Horse Pistol FN 160.06 | 69 |28.80 11 32.69 16 !31.26 12 13249 16 13482 14
' 3| Lucky Skunk FN 16022 | 71 2991 | 14 |3187| 15 (3349 | 17 [2729] 8 [3766| 17
Frontier Cartridge Senior
| Match Final Stage1C... | Stage 2 Bu... | Stage 3 For... | Stage4 Q... | Stage 5 Th...
| Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin ;Rank | Fin | Rank ! Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank
’ 1 Buffalo Terry FCS 214.81 | 132 4444 ¢ 30 (5269 30 3511 22 13807 24 14450 26
Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 C... Stage 2 Bu... | Stage 3 For... | Stage 4 Q... | Stage 5 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank ;| Fin | Rank
1 | Blood Washed GF 123.00 i 35 2046 5 19:84 33.63 19 12423 4 24.84 4
2 | Spittoon O'Toole GF 146.68 | 60 3451 22 |23.55 6 (2556 2532 6 3774 19
3 . Wild Walt GF 14721 . 63 13603, 23 2538 2420 736.59 22 2501 5
4 | Coal Car Kid GF 18339 ¢ 98 (2922 12 130.20 12 {41.62 26 {35.05 19 14730 29
5 | YaBig Tree GF 22169 | 128 4841 | 31 15099 29 4174 | 27 4825 30 (3230 11

Lady Forty-Niner



Matech Final Stage 1 C... | Stage 2 Bu... | Stage 3 For... | Stage 4 Q... Stage 5 Th...
| Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin |Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank
1 | Lil Dee LFN 22622 141 13912 26 4285 26 4565 31 140291 26 5831 32
Lady Frontier Cartridge
| Match Final Stage1C... | Stage2 Bu... | Stage 3 For... | Stage 4 Q... | Stage 5 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | MoBetta BPLFC | 171.78 | 87 {2591 8 2340 5 13641 24 14771 29 13835 21
Lady Senior
| Match Final | Stage1C... | Stage2 Bu... | Stage 3 For... | Stage 4 Q... | Stage 5 Th...
' Finish Alias Category | Time |Rank | Fin | Rank |Fin | Rank Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank
| 1| Jesse Jane J J LS 17093 | 93 3353 20 (3477 18 3649 25 13313 17 133.01 ] 13
Lady Wrangler
| Match Final Stage1 C... | Stage 2 Bu... | Stage 3 For... | Stage 4 Q... Stage 5 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank : Fin 'Rank | Fin | Rank { Fin | Rank
1| RayL Gun LW 19657 ¢ 98 1 41.73 28 6139 35 12653 8 30.14 11 3678 16
2 | Lou Mcloud Lw 31539 165 17538 35 (5632 32 ]70.01 35 15564 32 (5804 31
3 | Sassy Double Barrel Lw 421.13 | 168 {5400 0 32 15540 31 113609 36 874 34 19290 35
Master Gunfighter
1 Match Final Stage 1 C... | Stage 2 Bu... | Stage 3 For... | Stage 4 Q...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank
1 | Deuce Stevens MG 86.26 9 17.77 2 20.58 4 15.75 1 114.66 1
2 | Flush Draw MG 16794 86 (27.04 9 3636 ¢ 22 {2831 10 {3831 25 13792 20 |
Outlaw
Match | Final Stage 1 C... | Stage 2 Bu... | Stage 3 For... | Stage 4 Q... | Stage 5 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin | Rank ! Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank
| 1 'MT Hart O 228.03 1 136 [ 3878 @ 25 4473 28 (5999 32 (3746 23 14707 28
Senior
Match Final Stage1C... | Stage2 Bu... | Stage 3 For... | Stage4 Q... | Stage 5Th... |
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank ! Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank
1. Slip Notz S 15434 | 62 12831 10 12793 9 12553 6 141251 27 13132 10
Senior Gunfighter
| Match Final Stage 1 C... | Stage2 Bu... | Stage 3 For... Stage 4 Q... | Stage 5 Th...
| Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank
1 Snuffy John SG 18001 98 3294 19 12804 10 (4226 29 13148 13 14529 | 27
Silver Senior
| Match Final Stage 1 C... | Stage 2 Bu... | Stage 3 For... | Stage4 Q... | Stage 5 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank |
i 1 | Woody Tinker SS 14865 . 53 2584 7 28.72 11 (3129 13 2514 5 3766 17
2 | Badshot SS 169.83 | 87 (3139 16 3364 17 |29.79 11 13532, 20 (3969 23 |




Match Final Stage 1 C... | Stage 2 Bu... | Stage 3 For... | Stage 4 Q... | Stage 5 Th... 1
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank
3 | Crabby Hayes SS 17754 95 13126 15 13637 23 3404 20 14503 28 3084 9
4 | Panhandle Ranger SS 18044 95 (3810 24 3183 14 4215 28 13180 14 3656 15
- | Handsome Mike SS < £ = i = - 16297 | 34 - = = =
Silver Senior Duelist
Match Final . Stage1 C... | Stage2 Bu... | Stage 3 For... | Stage 4 Q... | Stage S Th... ‘
| Finish | Alias Category | Time { Rank ; Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
| - | Sauk Trail Mike SSh - - . - - e - i- - 0. -
Wrangler
Match Final Stage1C... | Stage2 Bu... | Stage 3 For... | Stage 4 Q... | Stage 5 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1| Straight Arrow Hombre | W 10468 | 20 |17.64 1 3039 1 13 120.11 2 18.32 2 18.22
2 {BigA w 131.08 | 38 |32.77 17 11753 1 21.76 29.08 9 29.94
3 i Rot Gut w 29811 ; 164 1 62.09 34 5877 33 (6207 33 5277 31 ;6241 33
4 { Randal W 30790 | 166 :5550! 33 1[61.13 34 |43.05 30 8563 35 16259 34
Young Gun Girl
Match Final Stage1 C... g Stage 2 Bu... | Stage 3 For... | Stage 4 Q... | Stage 5 Th...
. Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank
1 | Little Red Sure Shot YGG 140.09 | 53 | 20.36 4 12505 7 13225 15 (3554, 21 2689 6




PPR October 1, 2016
10/1/2016
Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias Final Time

Badshot 169.83
79269 Blood Washed 123.00
89814 Buffalo Terry 214.81
87708 Digger 186.74

Lil Dee 22622
59572 Lucky Skunk 160.22
28073 Rover 155.43

96638 Shadow Kid 177.74



